

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03

Halcyon 2, S'pore 577200

Tel No. : 6451 3933 Fax No. : 6455 7576

E-Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg

Website : www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No. 200006765H

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER

068811

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 68804888 Fax No. : 880 4838

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Estimate : ES201862

Date : 28/08/2018

Vehicle Num. : SLJ 1239C (LCR)

Make/Model : HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 24/08/2018

Claim No. :

Reference :

Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	1	FRONT BONNET / <i>Blue</i>		1,080.00
2.	2	FRONT BONNET HINGE / <i>BT</i>	98.50	197.00
3.	1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR / <i>re</i>		135.00
4.	1	FRONT BONNET LOCK / <i>BT</i>		158.00
5.	1	FRONT BUMPER / <i>re</i>		1,100.00
6.	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / <i>re</i>	78.00	156.00
7.	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / <i>BT</i>		485.80
8.	1	FRONT BUMPER UNDERDUST COVER / <i>re</i>		185.00
9.	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE / <i>CPA</i>		122.00
10.	1	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH / <i>mis</i>		75.00
11.	1	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER TOP GARNISH LH / <i>mis</i>		68.00
12.	2	FRONT FENDER LH / <i>Blue</i> , RH x <i>Repair</i>	489.90	979.80
13.	1	FRONT FENDER TOP BRACKET LH / <i>BT</i>		60.00
14.	1	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM LH / <i>re</i>		88.60
15.	1	FRONT FENDER UNDER DUST COVER LH / <i>re</i>		192.00
16.	1	FRONT GRILLE BASE / <i>CPA</i>		248.00
17.	1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING / <i>CPA</i>		228.00
18.	1	FRONT GRILLE LOWER CHROME MOULDING / <i>CPA</i>		198.00
19.	1	FRONT GRILLE CENTRE LOCK BRACKET / <i>CPA</i>		118.00
20.	2	HEAD LAMP / <i>CPA</i>	780.00	1,560.00
21.	1	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH / <i>BT</i>		64.00
22.	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL / <i>BT</i>		790.00
23.	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH / <i>re</i>		95.00
24.	1	RADIATOR / <i>BT</i>		1,311.90
25.	1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING / <i>?</i>		125.00
26.	1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE / <i>?</i>		122.00
27.	1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR / <i>?</i>		225.00
28.	2	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE SIDE / <i>re</i>	80.00	160.00
29.	1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK / <i>CPA</i>		92.00

CONTINUE / ...

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03

Halcyon 2, S'pore 577200

Tel No. : 6451 3933 Fax No. : 6455 7576

E-Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg

Website : www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No. : 200006765H

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER

068811

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 68804888 Fax No. : 880 4838

Estimate : ES201862

Date : 28/08/2018

Vehicle Num. : SLJ 1239C (LCR)

Make/Model : HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 24/08/2018

Claim No. :

Reference :

Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
30.	1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK CAP <i>mtS</i>		20.00
31.	1	AIRCON CONDENSOR <i>BT</i>		1,160.00
32.	1	AIRCON CONDENSOR FAN COWLING <i>?</i>		168.00
33.	1	AIRCON CONDENSOR FAN BLADE <i>?</i>		95.00
34.	1	AIRCON CONDENSOR FAN MOTOR <i>?</i>		238.00
35.	1	FRONT WHEELHOUSE INNER PANEL LH <i>* Rep</i>		198.00
36.	1	FRONT WHEELHOUSE OUTER PANEL LH <i>* Rep</i>		188.00
37.	1	FRONT WHEELHOUSE EXTENSION INNER PANEL LH <i>* Rep</i>		85.00
38.	1	FRONT WHEELHOUSE EXTENSION OUTER PANEL LH <i>* Rep</i>		95.00
39.	1	FRONT CHASSIS SIDE MEMBER LH <i>?</i>		850.00
40.	1	BATTERY TRAY <i>CNA</i>		70.00
41.	1	BATTERY TRAY BRACKET <i>Act</i>		132.00
42.	2	BATTERY LOCKING HOOK <i>x NW</i>	32.00	64.00
43.	1	BATTERY LOCKING BRACKET <i>BT</i>		28.00
44.	1	ENGINE BAY WIRING HARNESS LH <i>?</i>		1,300.00
45.	1	AIR FILTER BOX LOWER HOUSING <i>?</i>		258.00
46.	1	AIR FILTER BOX TOP COVER		98.00
47.	1	AIR INTAKE RESONANCE <i>CNA</i>		188.00
48.	1	AIR INTAKE AIR DUCT <i>re</i>		132.00
49.	1	AIR INTAKE AIR DUCT TUBE <i>re</i>		70.00
50.	1	TRANSMISSION GEARBOX MOUNTING <i>?</i>		320.00
51.	1	DASHBOARD <i>Act</i>		2,152.00
52.	1	STEERING WHEEL AIRBAG		1,850.00
53.	1	STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG SLIP RING		480.00
54.	1	STEERING ANGLE SENSOR		310.00
55.	1	FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG		2,480.00
56.	1	AIRBAG CONTROL MODULE		1,580.00
57.	2	FRONT SEATBELT	1,298.00	2,596.00
58.	2	FRONT SEATBELT BUCKLE <i>?</i>	328.00	656.00
59.	2	FRONT AIRBAG IMPACT SENSOR <i>Act</i>	185.00	370.00
60.	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>CNA</i>		1,850.00

CONTINUE / ...

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03

Halcyon 2, S'pore 577200

Tel No. : 6451 3933 Fax No. : 6455 7576

E-Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg

Website : www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No. : 200006765H

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER

068811

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 68804888 Fax No. : 880 4838

Estimate : ES201862

Date : 28/08/2018

Vehicle Num. : SLJ 1239C (LCR)

Make/Model : HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 24/08/2018

Claim No. :

Reference :

Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
61.	1SET	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING /		195.00
62.	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS OUTER MOULDING LH /		120.00
63.	1	WIPER AIR GRILLE COWLING /		298.00
64.	1	WIPER AIR GRILLE COWLING SIDE GARNISH LH /		38.00
65.	1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE /		78.00
66.	1	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE /		88.00
67.	1	AUDIBLE SENSOR /		180.00
68.	1	ENGINE CROSSMEMBER SUBFRAME /		980.00
69.	2	ENGINE CROSSMEMBER SUBFRAME BRACKET /	160.00	320.00
70.	1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER - LH X		430.00
71.	1	FRONT LOWER ARM - LH /		320.00
72.	1	FRONT KNUCKLE - LH /		360.00
73.	1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING - LH /		220.00
74.	1	FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH X		80.00
75.	1	DRIVE SHAFT FRT / LH X		1,680.00
76.	1	FRONT WHEEL ABS SENSOR LH X		310.00
77.	1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM /		48.00
78.	1	STEERING TIE ROD END LH X		120.00
List TotalS\$:				36,365.10
20.00% Discount S\$:				7,273.02
				29,092.08

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :				
1.	1SET	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP /		30.00
2.	1SET	FRONT BUMPER UNDERDUST COVER CLIPS /		30.00
3.	1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIP /		30.00
4.	1SET	FRONT FENDER UNDER DUST COVER CLIPS /		20.00
5.	1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS /		20.00
6.	1	BATTERY /		180.00
				90

CONTINUE / ...

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03

Halcyon 2, S'pore 577200

Tel No. : 6451 3933 Fax No. : 6455 7576

E-Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg

Website : www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No. : 200006765H

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER

068811

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 68804888 Fax No. : 880 4838

Estimate : ES201862

Date : 28/08/2018

Vehicle Num. : SLJ 1239C (LCR)

Make/Model : HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 24/08/2018

Claim No. :

Reference :

Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
7.	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE W/FRAME <i>✓ M's</i>		40.00
8.	1	TOWING CHARGE <i>✓</i>		60.00
9.	1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>✓</i>		80.00
10.	1	PRIVATE HIRE DECAL <i>✓ NBC.</i>		20.00
11.	1	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>✓</i>		80.00
12.	1	AUTOTRANSMISSION FLUID (HONDA) <i>?</i>		120.00
Special Nett Total S\$:				710.00
LABOUR :				
		REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	<i>120</i>	180.00
		SEND VEHICLE TO INSPECTION CENTRE FOR PRIVATE HIRE DECAL PASTING	<i>(120) ?</i>	120.00
		REMOVE AND REPLACE RADIATOR ASSY INCLUDING PERFORMING ENGINE COOLING SYSTEM PRESSURE TEST AND REFILL COOLANT	<i>800</i>	180.00
		REMOVE AND REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR ASSY INCLUDING PERFORMING AIRCON SYSTEM PRESSURE LEAK TEST INCLUDING REFILLING AIRCON GAS	<i>80 400</i>	180.00
		REMOVE FRONT ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS INCLUDING FRONT BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT HEADLAMPS, FRONT FENDERS, CUT OUT AND WELD DAMAGED SUPPORT PANEL AND FRONT LEFT WHEELHOUSE PANEL, FRONT LEFT CHASSIS SIDE MEMBER, AND REPLACE NEW PARTS	<i>1600 2200 1800</i>	2,800.00
		HOIST OUT ENGINE ASSY IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS TO FRONT ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS	<i>300 250</i>	480.00

CONTINUE / ...

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03

Halcyon 2, S'pore 577200

Tel No. : 6451 3933 Fax No. : 6455 7576

E-Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg

Website : www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No. : 200006765H

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER

068811

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 68804888 Fax No. : 880 4838

Estimate : ES201862

Date : 28/08/2018

Vehicle Num. : SLJ 1239C (LCR)

Make/Model : HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 24/08/2018

Claim No. :

Reference :

Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
		REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE COMPONENTS IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS TO FRONT ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS, REFIT BACK AND REPLACE NEW FRONT LEFT UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS	250 ?	380.00
		COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	60	180.00
		DEACTIVATE VEHICLE HYBRID SYSTEM IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS TO FRONT ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS, REINITIATE HYBRID SYSTEM INCLUDING PERFORMING WHOLE VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC SCAN AND FAULT CODES ERASING, TEST AND CALIBRATE HYBRID SYSTEM WHERE NECESSARY (HYBRID SYSTEM SAFETY PROCEDURES)	400	600.00
		REMOVE DAMAGED SRS COMPONENTS INCLUDING DASHBOARD, FRONT SEATBELTS AND BUCKLES, FRONT AIRBAGS ASSY, AND REPLACE WITH NEW. TO PERFORM SRS SYSTEM TEST AFTER SRS COMPONENTS REPLACEMENT (SRS SYSTEM SAFETY PROCEDURE)	450	680.00
		REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED ENGINE BAY WIRING HARNESS	?	180.00
		PUTTY, SANDING, SPRAY PAINT, RUSTPROOFING AND TUFF COATING, AND POLISHING OF REPAIURED AND REPLACED BODY PANELS INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PAINT MATERIALS, AND ETC	1500	2,000.00
		Labour Total S\$:		7,960.00

16 - 18 Days.	E. & O.E.	Total S\$:	37,762.08
part by part.			=====

for WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

detail paint photos

Gmo Riap - 82880282

29/8/18.